
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Notice Inviting e-tender No. 
WBDOF/ADF/WeUROWANI ' 
NIT-3119-20 (2 nd cal!).
WBOOF/ADFI,BURDWANI
NIT -4/19-20 (2nd call), 
WBDOF/ADFIBURDWANI 

(2 ndNIT-5f19-20 call) 8.
WBD.OF/ADF/BURDWANtNIT. 
6119-20 (2Od call) Dated 02.08.2019 
of Assistant OlniCtor of FIsheries,
Puiba Bardhaman. e-Tenders are 
invited by the Assistant Director 
of FIsheries, Purtia Bardhaman for 

prag Net (b) IMe Fish SeedIsh Feed' (d) IMe fish 
lated works from outside 

bonafide resourceful agencies I
suppliers as per G.O. last Date 
and time of Bid Submission· 
14.08.2019 upto 06.00 P.M. 
Details are aVailablE! in the website 
hltp'l/wbtanders gOY.ln. 
WWWpurbabardhamangovin and 
otIiceno!jceboard. Sdl-Assistant Director of Fisheries, 

PurbaBardheman 

. J 
• 

- - . 

~ LlKHAMI CONSULTING LTD.£~CIN:L4S209WB1982PLC034804 
' Regd.Office:621'., Dr. MeghnadShah

Saranl, R. No.1, 2nd Floor. 

SouthemAvenue, Kolkata· 700029 

Email: info@llkhamiconsulting.com 


Website: www.llkhamiconsulting.com 

NOT ICE' 


'~~I:ti~n~;r~~~~~e~e:~~~~~~~~~ 
SESI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations. 2015, that a 
Meeting of Board of Directors of the 
Company will be held On Tuesday, 13th 
Augllst, 2019 at 11:30 A. M. at its 
RegisterBd 0fIice at Room No.1,2nd Fioor,: 
62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Southern 
Avenue, Kolkata·700 029.to consider 
and adopt the Un:Audited Financial 
ResuI1sforthe01s1quar\erended3OthJune,
2019,andolhermattersasperagenda.
Further, the trading window under SEBI 
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regula· 
nons, 2015 read with Code of Conduct 
farmedbylhl! Company has been already 
closed for all designated persons of the 
Company and their relatives and shall 
remain closedfrom 1st July. 2019 to 
15th August, 2019 (both days inclusiv\,). 
The 'Intimation is also available 
on the website of the Company
(www.llkhamiconsulling.com)and&tock 
Exchanges website (www.bseindia:com) 
end (www.cse-india.com)forfurthei:def2ils. 

By order of the Board 
For Likhaml Consulting Umlted 

Pradip Kumar Ghosh 
Place: Koikate Whole Time Director 
Date: 01.08.2019 DIN: 07799909 

Notice InViting Tender 
The Superintending Engineer, 
Westem Circle, Social Sector, 

PW. Dte. Purba Bardhaman 
invites online Tender vide NIT 

WD/SSI IW NIT
NoWBP SE CI _ 
12/2019_2020. Tender 10: 
2 0 1 9. C B 2 3 6 4 31 1 f 

_ _ _ 0 r 
Repair and Renovation of Aruer 
PHC under Bhatar Block, Purba 
Bardhaman RN 19000035. 

Estimated Amount:- Ra. 
72 57 6471 \ f G 0 
•• • rom as per .. 

Bona fide resourceful contractor 
with necessary credential. Bid 

submission closing date 
19.08.2019 up to 12.00 noon. 
Other details and further any 

corrigendum will be 
available in website http:// 
wbtendera.gov.in. 

Sd/
Superintending Engineer 


Western Circle, Social Sector. 

P.W.Dte. 


I..G-O-LO-E-N-C""'R-E"':'S-T-E-O-U-C-/I\-:r-IO--.JN 

& SERVICES LTD. 

CIN: L51109WB1982PLC03P565 


Regd. Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah 

Sarant, R. No.2, 2nd Floor, 


Southem Avenue, Kolkata· 700 029 

Email: info@goldencresl.in
Website: www.goldencreslin 


NOT ICE 

~~~~I:tl~n ~~~~~dg~~~n:e~~1:tf:~ ~~ 
of SEBI (Usting Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015,that 
a Meeting of Board of Directors of the 
Company will lle held on Tuesday.13th
August2019at02;30P.M.atHs Registered
Office at 62A. Or. Meghnad Shah Sarani, 
Room No.2. 2nd Floor. Southern Avenue, 
::~':'~ai~~:~~~~i~~n;:~:~;~~:~~~ 
for the first quarter ended 30th June. 
2019 and other matters as per agenda.
Further. pursuant to the proviSion of 
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) 
Regulations, 2015. as amended read with 
Code of Conduct framed by the Company
and in c~ntinuaffon to our letter dated 1st 
July, 2019 the t",ding window shall remain 
closed for all 'designated persons of the 
Company and their relatives from lsi July, 
2019'to 15th August. 2019 (both days 
~~:""I~\";';'atlon is also available 
on the website of the Company
(www.goldencrest.in) and Stock 
Exchanges website (www.bseindla.camand 
www.cse-India,eom)forfurtherdetalls. 

By order ofthe Board 
For Golden CIlllSt Education & Services IJd. 

Yogesh Lama 
Place; Kolkata (Whole Time Director) 

,08.2019 DIN: 07799934 

onlce I' Ibl Bile. DIIIIIPmlll_or, Cuadra.all...1 
Chandrakona : Paschim Medinipur 

Notice Inviting E-Tender (WBPMID/CKN2IBDOINIT-01/19-20) 
E-Tenders are invited for CONSTRUCTIQN OF CONCRETE 
ROAD, at Kalla of Rs. 1307477/-. Submission of e-tender/bit 
starts on 05.08.19 a110.00 a.m and will be closed on 19.08.11 
at 12.00 noon. 
Tender details will be available on ': www.wbtenders.goY.in 

. Sd/·· 

BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER 
CHANDRAKONA-II DEVELOPMENT BLOCK 

This is to inform that a meeting ofBoard ofDirectors ofthe company will be held 01 
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 at the Registered Office, at NO•.19, 2nd Main Road 
Peenya 1st Stage, Phase -1, Peenya, Bengaluru - 560 058, to consider am 
approve, inleralia, the Ind·AS compliant unaudited financial results ofthe compan: 
forlhe quarterended June 30, 2019. 

Byorderoflhe Boar< 
Place: Beligaluru For Kirloskar Electric Company Limite 
Date: August 02, 2019 K S Swapna Lath: 

L...______-'-___.....::.....:.-;:;.-:._'--'--"_S_ec_reta_1I 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

. . 
r• .=S.:.::Re..'N"'o"'.=--_____________-----

LETTER I MEMO. No.& DATE: Ch- 16/NIT No 251/P&DI2019-20IBic
No. B- 595 dated: 23.07.2019 . 

NAME OF DEPT./BOARD/CORP.!AUTH: UHB:-,V,:;N,=:;-;;==-:::-::::-::-::;::
OLD REFERENCEJNITITENDER NO.: NIT No 251/P&D/2019·20/BI( 

!-,"N""o,-,.B=--...:;5'-=9;;::5........,_-:-.."..-c 
NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM: CORRIGENDUM- IV Bifurcation 
trifurcation of overloaded feeders, Augmentation of conductor of HT linE 
and New OT. under Operation Circle UHBVN, Rohtak on turnkey basi! 
0 . d t 08082019 

.. pamnG a e: ....,C'.==-=~:-=::::-::==-:-:-:-::~_~-:-:__-:
WEBSITE OF TtlE DEPT.lBOARD CORP./AUTtl: www.uhbyn.Qrg.ln 
NODAL OFFICER(CONTACT DETAllSIEMAlL: XEN/DO·II,UHBVN 
PanChkula Tel. No. 01723019143 email XftIJPd2@uhbyn&rg.in 
77962 sd/· Chief Engineer/PD&C, UHBVN Panchkull 

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limitel 
, CIN·121012DL1972PLC279773 

Regd. Office: 4830124. Pmhlad StI1!e~ Ansari Rood, Dsrya Ganj. New Delhi 110 002 

E-mail: info@skpmil.coin, Website; www.sI<pmil.com 


Tel: 91·11·23261726. Fax: 91·11·23266708 

NOTICE 

Pursuanl to 8egulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Usling Obligations I 


Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. notice beand is hereby given 1hetthe meetin. 

the Board ofOirectors ofthe Companywiil be held on Monday, August 12, 2019 mils registe 

office at4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Gsnj, New Delhi· 110002, inter alia 

consider, approve and lake on recon:J the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter en, 

June 30,2019, 

This information is also available on the Company's website atwww.skilmil com and may f 

be accessed onthe website ofStock Exchange, SSE Umited atwww.bseindia.com. 


By Older althe S, 
Shree KrIshna POJl!Ir MIlls &lndustrtes 

Place; New Delhi (Sonam Ka 
Date; 02.08.2019 CompanySem 

Office Of The Executive Officer 

Keshpur Panchayet Samity 


Keshpur : Paschim Medinipur 

The following tenders are invited by the undersigned for t 
works: 

Through electronic tendering (e-tender) the intending rene 
may be visit website for the tender notice e-NIT N 
119(02)/2019-2020,120(01)/2019-2020, under Keshp 
Panchayet Samity. Dated : 30.07.19 other detail 
submission. of bid will be through the websit 
www.wbtenders.gov.in ~n~¥. 

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM 
~~:----=CO=.::...::RR:..:::I=G=E=NDUM NOTICE___-I 

SR. No.1 
LETTER I MEMO. No.& DATE: Ch- Spl-II XEN DO- lilt B- 604 dt. 
26.07.2019 

~O~F~D=EP=t~,I=B=O~A=R~D/~C~O~R=P~.I~A~U=T=H~:U~H~B=V~N~----------4 
EFERENCEI NITI TENDER NO.: NIT- 261/ P8.D/2019(B· 604} 

NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM: Corrigendum· I, Date of closing of E
tender: 05:08.19 (13:00 Hrs.), Date'ofopaning of Part-I: 05.08.19'(17:00 
Hrs.) 
WEBSITE OF THE DEPT.! BOARD CORP.! AUTH: www.uhbyn.org,ln 
NODAL OFFICER! CONTACT DETAllSLEMAlL: CEI PD&G. UHBVN, 

www.wbtenders.gov.in
http:30.07.19
http:atwww.bseindia.com
http:www.sI<pmil.com
mailto:info@skpmil.coin
mailto:XftIJPd2@uhbyn&rg.in
http:www.uhbyn.Qrg.ln
http:www.wbtenders.goY.in
http:19.08.11
http:05.08.19
www.cse-India,eom)forfurtherdetalls
www.bseindla.camand
http:www.goldencrest.in
www.goldencreslin
mailto:info@goldencresl.in
www.cse-india.com)forfurthei:def2ils
www.bseindia:com
www.llkhamiconsulling.com)and&tock
http:www.llkhamiconsulting.com
mailto:info@llkhamiconsulting.com

